224 1,000’s of additional products, online only specials, product FAQ’s and more | w w w . s c h o o l h e a l t h . c o m
Fu
rn
ish
in
gs
=CABINETRY
S Medical Cabinets

in
gs
How To Order Recovery Couches
SIGNATURE RECOVERY COUCHES
Naugahyde® Selection
Decorative, vinyl coated fabric.
2. Select Upholstery Color
1. Select Drawer Pull Style
If you are selecting a couch with drawers, there are several drawer pull styles available:
S Varsity Custom Recovery Couch
School Health Varsity Recovery Couches are
made with laminate bases and have two easy-glide
drawers (locks included).
Dimensions: 72"L x 27"W x 25"H
A. with Aluminum Drawer Pulls
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *AC24274 $ 699.00 ea.
B. with Plastic Drawer Pulls (specify Gray, Almond
or White) . . . . . . . . . *AC24275 $ 699.00 ea.
C. with Solid Wood Drawer Pulls
(specify Oak or Maple)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *AC24276 $ 699.00 ea.
with Wire Drawer Pulls (Not shown)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *AC24282 $ 699.00 ea.
D. without Drawers
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *AC24277 $ 540.00 ea.
Be sure to specify desired pull style, upholstery
color and base color when placing your order.
Please allow 3-6 weeks for fabrication and
delivery after all necessary information has
been submitted.
3. Select Base Color
Maple Oak Walnut
Custom Gray Almond White
Aluminum Solid Maple Solid Oak Gray Plastic Almond
Plastic
White
Plastic
Wire
B. Varsity shown in Tea Rose on
White Base with White Plastic Pulls
A. Varsity shown in
Forest on Almond Base
with Aluminum Pulls
D. Varsity shown in Black on
Almond Base without drawers
C. Varsity shown in Regimental Blue on
Custom Gray Base with Oak Pulls
* Direct-Ship Item. Please specify color when ordering; allow 3-6 weeks for fabrication and delivery after all information has been submitted. See page 266 for details.
Sand RoyalTea Rose Bronze
Yew Green
Mandarin
Orange
Sun
Yellow
Black
Crocus Claret Adobe
White
Tomato Gun Metal Dove Cinnabar
Regimental
Blue
Turquiose Dusty Jade TealDutch
Blue
Burgundy Blue Ridge Forest
231
Fu
rn
ish
in
gs
RECOVERY COUCHES & TREATMENT TABLES
* Available for shipment on 4/30/2011 and will be
delivered within 4-7 business days.Burgundy Black Navy Blue Beige Gray Blue

colors on page 230. Simply indicate your color choic-
es on your order.
How To Order Exam Tables
S Pediatric Tables
Our pediatric exam tables offer the same quality
construction as our custom models. They feature a
high-density urethane foam top for maximum com-
fort and support, and the convenience of a built-in
paper dispenser and cutter. Your choices of lami-
nate and Naugahyde® upholstery are shown below.
* Direct-Ship Item. Please specify color when ordering;
allow 3-6 weeks for fabrication and delivery after all
information has been submitted. See page 266 for
details.
Deluxe Pediatric Exam Table with
Tanita Scale
Table with three-sided protective rim and 36" long
measuring ruler. Scale has capacity of 44 lbs.
Measures in 1 oz. increments from 0-20 lbs. and 2
oz. increments from 21-44 lbs. Performs self-check.
Dimensions: 48"L x 24" W x 36"H
Shipping Weight: 220 lbs.
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *AC24328 $ 1,133.00 ea.
Deluxe Pediatric Exam Table
With one fixed shelf; no scale.
Dimensions: 48"L x 24" W x 36"H
Shipping Weight: 220 lbs.
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *AC24326 $ 659.00 ea.
Pediatric Table
Solid wood construction. Table reaches a
convenient treatment height of 36". Specify
Natural or Walnut veneer finish as base color, and
upholstery color.
Dimensions: 48"L x 24"W x 36"H
Shipping Weight: 120 lbs.
with Full-Length Shelf and 2 Fixed Storage Shelves
(Shown)
. . . . . . . . . . . . *AC24189 $ 535.00 ea.
with Full-Length Shelf
. . . . . . . . . . . *AC24193 $ 395.00 ea.
with Enclosed Central Cabinet and 2 Shelves
. . . . . . . . . . . *AC24190 $ 575.00 ea.
2. Select Upholstery
Naugahyde® Selection. Decorative vinyl coated fabric.
PEDIATRIC EXAM TABLES
A. Rubbermaid® Sturdy Station 2
Changing Table
Can be mounted on a wall. Large, deep bed with
adjustable safety belt for easy use and caution.
Rated for use up to 50 lbs. Not a custom piece.
Size open: 357/8"L x 191/2"D x 281/4"W
Size closed: 357/8"L x 4"D x 281/4"W
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AC24199 $ 275.00 ea.
B. Protective Liners for Rubbermaid®
Sturdy Station 2
Two-Ply Tissue Paper
320/case. . . . . . . . . . AC21211 $ 109.00 cs.

Naugahyde®
Decorative, vinyl coated fabric.
How To Order Treatment Tables
SDeluxe Professional Treatment Table with Enclosed Storage
Description Length Width Height SH Item # Price
E.  with Enclosed Cabinet, Sliding Doors and One Fixed-Position Shelf
(Shown) 78" 30" 30" *AC24315 $ 1,135.00 ea.
Same as AC24315 with Backrest 78" 30" 30" *AC24316 $ 1,230.00 ea.
F.  with Enclosed Central Cabinet and Two Shelves
(Shown) 78" 30" 30" *AC24187 $ 840.00 ea.
Same as AC24187 with Backrest 78" 30" 30" *AC24188 $ 878.00 ea.
G. with Three 20" Wide Drawers on Nylon Rollers with Positive Stops
(Shown) 78" 30" 30" *AC24317 $ 950.00 ea.
Same as AC24317 with Backrest 78" 30" 30" *AC24318 $ 1,025.00 ea.
* Direct-Ship Item. Please specify colors when
ordering; allow 3-6 weeks for fabrication and
delivery after all necessary information has been
submitted. See page 266 for details.
S Professional Treatment Table with Open Storage
All tables are 78" long, 30" high and have a full-length shelf.
Appearance Available Options SH Item # Price
Backrest
Face
Cutout
Two Fixed
Shelves
A. with 24" Width 3 3 3 *AC24212 $ 514.00 ea.
with 30" Width 3 3 3 *AC24191 $ 589.00 ea.
B. with 24" Width 3 3 *AC24213 $ 645.00 ea.
with 30" Width 3 3 *AC24192 $ 719.00 ea.
C. with 30" Width 3 3 *AC24185 $ 635.00 ea.
with 30" Width and Backrest 3 *AC24186 $ 775.00 ea.
D. with 24" Width 3 3 *AC24320 $ 595.00 ea.
with 30" Width 3 3 *AC24321 $ 657.00 ea.
with 24" Width and Backrest 3 *AC24322 $ 697.00 ea.
with 30" Width and Backrest 3 *AC24324 $ 778.00 ea.
A
B
C
D
E F G
Features:
• Paper dispenser and paper cutter.